Dalby Friday 11 January, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 VAL'S ICE CREAM VAN Class 4 Plate
1788 metres

01
02

04
05

$16500
Choppa(George Sitek)
Eschiele(Donald Baker)

Magic's Big Secret(Corey Mclver)
Danish Diction(Tom Moloney)

Hannah Phillips

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Hannah English
Les Tilley

01:37PM

2
3

4
1

59.0
59.0

57.5
54.5

2 KNOX VETERINARY QTIS Three-Years-Old BenchMark 62
Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $28500, Non QTIS: $12000

Hannah Phillips
Nozi Tomizawa

Ms Laura
Cheshire

Baylee
Nothdurft

Keniji Yoshida
Tegan Harrison

Joshua King

Kenji Yoshida
Hannah Phillips

Adin Thompson

Nozi Tomizawa
Ron Goltz
Les Tilley

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Emma Ljung

Adin Thompson

Joshua King
Kenji Yoshida

Jarrod
Woodhouse

02:12PM

6
5
1

02:50PM

= A W oo Ul N O

03:27PM

2

01 Spirit's Choice(Matt Kropp)

02 Mishani Valentino(Ben Currie)
03 King Bart(Jack Brown)

04 Papa Jo(Lindsay Hatch)

05 Love You Lucy(Barry Squair)
06 Alle Vongole(Robert Heathcote)

3 FAST GRASS Maiden Handicap
800 metres $16500
01 Miracle Star(Sexton and Fry

Racing)
02 Canford Tree(Richie Stephenson)
03 Jack of Spades(Matt Boland)
04 Miss Cochise(Garry Schwenke)
05 Primrose Princess(Kelli Bolton)
06 Price Ona Goodtime(Joe Gleeson)
08 Tianyar(Graham Banks)
10  Rather Salubrious (NZ)(David
Reynolds)

4 KELLY/HENRY LOOKOUT DFRK BenchMark 70 Handicap
1000 metres $16500
01 Bagger Chance(Andrew Donnelly)
02 Love And Lies(Jennifer Williams)
04 Cliveden(Sexton and Fry Racing)
05 Text Book(Michael Nolan)

06 Commandeering(Ben Hull)

= A W O

60.5
58.5
57.5

57.0

55.5
54.5

59.0

58.0
58.0
58.0
58.0
57.5
56.0
55.0

61.0
60.5
58.0
57.0
56.0

07
08
09

Izzah(Ben Currie) Josh Oliver
Strive to Succeed(Ben Currie) Nozi Tomizawa
Dos Santos(Mark Johnstone) Les Tilley

PLOUGH INN CUP BEER GARDEN Maiden Plate

01
02
03

1400 metres $16500
Brazen Choice(Lyn Baskett) Ron Goltz
Meatball(Ben Waldron) Brooke Stower
Poster Man(David Reynolds) Ms Leeanne
McCoy
Corkonian(Michael Nolan) Beau Appo

04
05

06
07
10
11

12

Beauty Secrets(Glenn Hannah English

Richardson)
Champagne Party(Ben Currie)
Cosmic Kitty(Jack Brown)

Nozi Tomizawa
Pietro Romeo

Our Lil' Hussey(Ben Currie) Emma Ljung
(EM)Fat Max(Kevin Kemp) Baylee

Nothdurft
(EM)Sparman(Rodney Hay) Les Tilley

8
5
6

04:07PM

12
11
8

13

14

10

55.0
54.0
54.0

57.5
57.5
57.5

56.0
55.5

55.5
55.5
54.0
56.0

57.5

6 RACE CLUB LIFE MEMBERS Ratings Band 0 - 55 Handicap

7

1400 metres

01
02

03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

$16500

Scapa Cove(Rodney Hay)
Fort Myer(Scott Pedron)

Hannah Phillips

Maurice
Crawford

Hannah English
Nozi Tomizawa

Schindler(Glenn Richardson)
Whitman(Ben Currie)

By the Law(Jim Hanna) Ron Goltz
Schmizo(Mark Johnstone) Les Tilley
Get On(Trevor Thomas) Josh Oliver
Mamzar(Cherie Vick) Robert Faehr
Rotindy(Jennifer Fraser) Emma Ljung
Rosexcel(Tony Webb) Nathan Evans

RACE CLUB COMMITTEE Class 2 Plate

1200 metres

01
02
03

$16500

Choice Son(Craig Smith) Adin Thompson

Marrock(Ben Currie) Josh Oliver
Prior Engagement(John Hearne) Shannon
Apthorpe

04:42PM

2
10

13
1
15
11
7
8
16
5

05:20PM

8
1
9

59.0
58.0

58.0
58.0
57.5
57.5
57.0
56.5
56.5
55.0

59.0
59.0
59.0

04

05
06
08

09
11
12

Real Supremacy(Tony Sears)

Tisani Magic(Kevin Kemp)
Vancouver Star(Norma King)
Shadyvale Star(Paul Butterworth)

Sea Praise(Ben Waldron)
(EM)Sequasi(Jim Hanna)
(EM)Moss Heart(Mark Johnstone)

Baylee
Nothdurft

Emma Ljung
Joshua King

Ms Madeleine
Wishart

Brooke Stower
Ron Goltz
Les Tilley

2

10

59.0

59.0
59.0
56.0

55.5
59.0
55.5




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




