Dalby Friday 11 January, 2019



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

	S ICE CREAM VAN Class 4 Plate		0.4	27014	07	Izzah(Ben Currie)	Josh Oliver	8	55.0	04	F
_	8 metres \$16500			:37PM	08	Strive to Succeed(Ben Currie)	Nozi Tomizawa	5	54.0	05	Т
01	Choppa(George Sitek)	Hannah Phillips		59.0	09	Dos Santos(Mark Johnstone)	Les Tilley	6	54.0	06	٠
02	Eschiele(Donald Baker)	Ms Madeleine	3	59.0	5 PLO	OUGH INN CUP BEER GARDEN N	laiden Plate			08	S
04	Magicle Rig Cogret(Coroy McTyer)	Wishart	4	57.5		00 metres \$16500		04:	:07PM		Ū
04 05	Magic's Big Secret(Corey McIver) Danish Diction(Tom Moloney)	Hannah English Les Tilley		54.5	01	Brazen Choice(Lyn Baskett)	Ron Goltz	12	57.5	09	S
05	Danish Diction(Tom Moloney)	Les Tilley	1	34.3	02	Meatball(Ben Waldron)	Brooke Stower	11	57.5	11	(1
KNOX VETERINARY QTIS Three-Years-Old BenchMa Handicap					03	Poster Man(David Reynolds)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	8	57.5	12	(
120	0 metres QTIS: \$28500 , Non Q	(TIS: \$12000	02:	:12PM	04	Corkonian(Michael Nolan)	Beau Appo	7	56.0		
01	Spirit's Choice(Matt Kropp)	Hannah Phillips	6	60.5	05	Beauty Secrets(Glenn	Hannah English	13	55.5		
02	Mishani Valentino(Ben Currie)	Nozi Tomizawa	5	58.5		Richardson)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
03	King Bart(Jack Brown)	Ms Laura	1	57.5	06	Champagne Party(Ben Currie)	Nozi Tomizawa	2	55.5		
		Cheshire	_		07	Cosmic Kitty(Jack Brown)	Pietro Romeo	14	55.5		
04	Papa Jo(Lindsay Hatch)	Baylee Nothdurft	2	57.0	10	Our Lil' Hussey(Ben Currie)	Emma Ljung	3	54.0		
05	Love You Lucy(Barry Squair)	Kenji Yoshida	3	55.5	11	(EM)Fat Max(Kevin Kemp)	Baylee Nothdurft	5	56.0		
06	Alle Vongole(Robert Heathcote)	Tegan Harrison	4	54.5	12	(EM)Sparman(Rodney Hay)	Les Tilley	10	57.5		
	T GRASS Maiden Handicap				6 RA	CE CLUB LIFE MEMBERS Rating	s Band 0 - 55 Har	ndica	p		
800	metres \$16500		02:	50PM		00 metres \$16500			42PM		
01	Miracle Star(Sexton and Fry Racing)	Joshua King	7	59.0	01	Scapa Cove(Rodney Hay)	Hannah Phillips	2			
02	Canford Tree(Richie Stephenson)	Kenji Yoshida	6	58.0	02	Fort Myer(Scott Pedron)	Maurice Crawford	10	58.0		
03	Jack of Spades(Matt Boland)	Hannah Phillips	2	58.0	03	Schindler(Glenn Richardson)	Hannah English	13	58.0		
04	Miss Cochise(Garry Schwenke)	Adin Thompson	5	58.0	03	Whitman(Ben Currie)	Nozi Tomizawa	1	58.0		
05	Primrose Princess(Kelli Bolton)	Nozi Tomizawa	8	58.0	05	By the Law(Jim Hanna)	Ron Goltz		57.5		
06	Price Ona Goodtime(Joe Gleeson)	Ron Goltz	3	57.5	06	Schmizo(Mark Johnstone)	Les Tilley		57.5		
80	Tianyar(Graham Banks)	Les Tilley	4	56.0	07	Get On(Trevor Thomas)	Josh Oliver	7			
10	Rather Salubrious (NZ)(David	Ms Leeanne	1	55.0	08	Mamzar(Cherie Vick)	Robert Faehr	8	56.5		
	Reynolds)	McCoy			09	Rotindy(Jennifer Fraser)	Emma Ljung	16	56.5		
KELLY/HENRY LOOKOUT DFRK BenchMark 70 Handi			lican		10	Rosexcel(Tony Webb)	Nathan Evans	5			
1000 metres \$16500 03:27				10	Nosekeel(Tolly Webb)	Nathan Evans	,	33.0			
01	Bagger Chance(Andrew Donnelly)	Emma Ljung	2	61.0		CE CLUB COMMITTEE Class 2 Pl					
02	Love And Lies(Jennifer Williams)	Adin Thompson	9	60.5	120	00 metres \$16500		05	20PM		
04	Cliveden(Sexton and Fry Racing)	Joshua King		58.0	01	Choice Son(Craig Smith)	Adin Thompson	8	59.0		
05	Text Book(Michael Nolan)	Kenji Yoshida		57.0	02	Marrock(Ben Currie)	Josh Oliver	1	59.0		
06	Commandeering(Ben Hull)	Jarrod Woodhouse		56.0	03	Prior Engagement(John Hearne)	Shannon Apthorpe	9	59.0		

Woodhouse

04	Real Supremacy(Tony Sears)	Baylee Nothdurft	2	59.0
05	Tisani Magic(Kevin Kemp)	Emma Ljung	4	59.0
06	Vancouver Star(Norma King)	Joshua King	5	59.0
80	Shadyvale Star(Paul Butterworth)	Ms Madeleine Wishart	10	56.0
09	Sea Praise(Ben Waldron)	Brooke Stower	7	55.5
11	(EM)Sequasi(Jim Hanna)	Ron Goltz	3	59.0
12	(EM)Moss Heart(Mark Johnstone)	Les Tilley	6	55.5

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.